
The City of Cape Girardeau Parks and Recreation Department is focused on promoting healthy opportunities 
and lifestyles for visitors at our facilities. This includes giving our visitors opportunities to eat healthier foods at 
our concession stands. Look for the              logo next to the menu item for these options.

CONCESSIONS MENU

MEAL ITEMS Pricing

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Hot Dog
Mini Corn Dogs
Chicken Strips
Grilled Chicken

$3.25
$3.75
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

C A P E   S P L A S H   F A M I L Y   A Q U A T I C   C E N T E R

GRILL

Fries OR Chips & Drink (excludes tumbler)

Healthy Combo (Uncrustable or Fruit Cup & 
drink - Excludes Tumbler)

$4.00
$5.00

COMBOS - add to any grill item

Cheese or Pepperoni Whole Pizza
Cheese or Pepperoni Half Pizza

$10.00
$6.00

DOMINO’S PIZZA

SIDES Pricing

Uncrustable 
French Fries 
Mozzarella Sticks 
Nachos
Soft Pretzel
Soft Pretzel w/ Cheese 
Extra Cheese
Funnel Cake Sticks 
Pretzel Balls w/ Cheese

$2.00
$2.75
$3.00
$3.25
$3.00
$3.75
$0.75
$3.25

DRINKS Pricing

$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$0.50
$3.75
$2.00

$12.00
$0.50

PEPSI & COCA-COLA PRODUCTS 
Bottled Water
Sparkling Ice Water
Fountain Soda 20oz.
Fountain Soda 32oz.
Tropical Fantasy
Fitz Rootbeer
Cup of Ice
Alligator Ice
Apple Juice
Bai 
Refillable Tumbler
Tumbler Refills

ICE CREAM Pricing
Bomb Pops
Chips Galore
Cool Beads 
Ice Cream Sandwich

$1.00
$2.00
$4.00
$1.50

SNACKS Pricing

Chips
Popcorn
Candy Bars
Fruit Snacks
String Cheese
Fruit Cup

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

1565 N. Kingshighway
Cape Girardeau MO 63701

573.339.6343
capesplash@cityofcape.org

$4.00

$2.00




