CAPE SPLASH FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER NCFSSIONS M

The City of Cape Girardeau Parks and Recreation Department is focused on promoting healthy opportunities and lifestyles for visitors at our facilities. This includes giving our visitors opportunities to eat healthier foods at our concession stands. Look for the



MEAL ITEMS	Pricing
GRILL	
Hamburger	\$3.25
Cheeseburger	\$3.75
Hot Dog	\$3.00
Mini Corn Dogs	\$3.50
Chicken Strips	\$4.00
Grilled Chicken	\$4.00
COMBOS - add to any grill item	
Fries OR Chips & Drink (excludes tumbler)	\$4.00
Healthy Combo (Uncrustable or Fruit Cup & drink - Excludes Tumbler)	\$5.00
DOMINO'S PIZZA Chassa or Danparani Whole Dizza	¢10 00
Cheese or Pepperoni Whole Pizza Cheese or Pepperoni Half Pizza	\$10.00 \$6.00

SIDES	Pricing
Uncrustable French Fries Mozzarella Sticks Nachos Soft Pretzel Soft Pretzel w/ Cheese Extra Cheese Funnel Cake Sticks Pretzel Balls w/ Cheese	\$2.00 \$2.75 \$3.00 \$3.25 \$3.00 \$3.75 \$0.75 \$3.25 \$4.00
rietzei Daiis W/ Cileese	\$4.00

Str Fru	ring Cheese Juit Cup

DRINKS	Pricing	
PEPSI & COCA-COLA PRODUCTS		
Bottled Water	\$1.50	
Sparkling Ice Water	\$2.00	
Fountain Soda 20oz.	\$1.50	
Fountain Soda 32oz.	\$2.00	
Tropical Fantasy	\$1.50	
Fitz Rootbeer	\$2.00	
Cup of Ice	\$0.50	
Alligator Ice	\$3.75	
Apple Juice	\$2.00	
Bai	\$2.00	
Refillable Tumbler	\$12.00	
Tumbler Refills	\$0.50	
ICE CREAM		
ICE CREAM	Pricing	

Bomb Pops Chips Galore Cool Beads Ice Cream Sandwich	\$1.00 \$2.00 \$4.00 \$1.50
SNACKS	Pricing
Chips Popcorn Candy Bars Fruit Snacks String Cheese Fruit Cup	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.50 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00







Pricing



